
📁 3. FSJ高速刀系列（FSJ High-Speed Cutter Series） 

概述｜Overview 

FSJ 高速刀系列适用于粉碎较厚实、密度高或结构复杂的物料，适合连续、高效的工业级处理场

景。 

FSJ 系列设备既可作为单机设备使用，也可集成至完整的粉碎与回收系统中，支持连续运行与高效

处理，并可根据用户需求与上下游设备进行系统化配置。 

 

典型适用物料｜Typical Materials 

• 通用塑料、工程塑料、特种工程塑料、热塑性弹性体、复合与填充材料 
• 复合板材、复合包装材料 
• 书本、印刷品及装订文件 
• 体积大或形状不规则的固体物料 

 

系统集成能力｜System Integration 

FSJ 系列支持灵活的系统配置，包括： 
• 连续进料与自动化输送系统 
• 与打包机、输送设备及除尘系统集成 
• 集中式粉碎站或现场处理方案 

可根据不同作业环境与处理需求进行灵活配置。 

 

快速选型指引｜Quick Selection Guide 

• PC 系列 —— 适用于塑料边角料、PVC 材料、卡片及轻型硬质物料 
• QL 系列 —— 适用于硬塑料、大块机头料、厚书籍的强力粉碎 
• GD 系列 —— 输送带进料型设备，适合连续进料与大批量处理 
• SL 静音系列 —— 低噪音设计，适用于对环境要求较高的工厂或室内场所 
• 宽入口系列 —— 加宽进料口，适合大体积或超宽物料，如电木、PP 板、空心板等 
• 定制系列 —— 针对特殊或复杂物料的定制化解决方案 

 



📁 3. FSJ High-Speed Cutter Series 

Overview 

The FSJ High-Speed Cutter Series is designed for continuous, high-efficiency shredding of thick, dense, and 
composite materials. 

FSJ machines can operate as standalone units or be integrated into complete shredding and recycling 
systems, supporting continuous operation and flexible system configuration with upstream and downstream 
equipment. 

 

Typical Materials 

• General-purpose plastics, engineering plastics, high-performance plastics, TPE (e.g., TPU, TPV), and 
composite/filled materials 
• Laminated boards and composite packaging 
• Books and printed materials, and bound documents 
• Oversized or irregular solid materials 

 

System Integration 

The FSJ series supports flexible system configurations, including: 
• Continuous feeding and automated conveying systems 
• Integration with balers, conveyors, and dust extraction units 
• Centralized shredding stations or on-site processing setups 

This flexibility allows the FSJ series to adapt to different operational environments and processing 
requirements. 

 

Quick Selection Guide 

• PC Series – For plastic scraps, PVC materials, cards, and light rigid materials 
• QL Series – For rigid plastics, large plastic runners or bulky plastic scraps, and thick books 
• GD Series – Belt-fed shredders for continuous feeding and high-volume processing 
• SL Silent Series – Low-noise shredding for noise-sensitive or indoor environments 
• Wide Feed Series – Extra-wide feed openings for bulky or oversized materials, such as Bakelite sheets, 
PP boards, and hollow boards 
• Custom Series – Tailor-made solutions for special or complex materials 



 

子系列： 

📂 PC⽚⼑系列（PC Series） 

适用于塑料膜、广告PVC边角料、卡片 产品选型表： 畅销产品型号： YD-FSJPC300 

 
PC Series – Plastic Crusher 
 
Designed for on-site or centralized shredding of plastic waste, 
including films, sprues, rejected parts, and PVC scraps. 
 



🔍Quick Selection快速选型 

🖼 Front View 🏗 OVERALL  🆔 Model	  💰 Price 

📂  PC Series (PC片刀系列) 

 
 

PC300 
PC400 
PC500 
PC600 

  

📂  QL Series(QL强力系列) 

  

QL300 
QL400 
QL500 
QL600 
QL800 

  

📂
 GD Series (Belt Feeding System)( GD滚刀系列) 

 
 

GD370   

  

GD800	
GD1200 

  

📂
	SL	Silent	Series 

  

	SL600		
SL700 

  

  

	SL60120   

📂

 Custom Cutter Series 

  

SL6090	   

 



📄  PC 系列粉碎机  Plastic Crusher 

🖼产品概览 Product Overview 

PC300  PC400  

  
  

 

    
粉碎各种软硬塑胶，将块状、条状及水口塑胶粉碎成颗粒，对塑胶次品、废品、水口料的迅速回起

到重要作用，可做在线机边粉碎机，置于主机边；也可做某生产区域线下集中处理粉碎机。 
    
特点:     
●高铬工具钢,间隙可调,经久耐用 
●超大惯性轮,钮矩大,产能高. 
●重荷型轴承及防尘装置,并有防音隔板，能有效防止震动和噪音  
●交替式切削有效减少粉尘及节能  
●移动脚轮,方便摆放.  

🔧主要参数 Technical Specifications 

Model PC250 PC300 PC400 PC500 
电机功率Power (kw) 4 4 7.5 11 
主轴转速 Rotating Speed (r/min) 570 570 570 550 
旋转直径 Rotating Φ Dia  (mm) 200 200 300 300 
动刀数 Moving blades (pcs) 3 3 3 6 
定刀数 Fixed blades (pcs) 2 2 2 2 
进料口尺寸 Feeding inlet (mm) 310x170 360x170 460x230 560x230 



粉碎能力 Crushing ability (kg/h) 150 200 300 400 
筛网直径 Screen mesh Φ (mm) Φ8 Φ8 Φ10 Φ10 
重量 Net Weight (kg) 130 150 370 450 
外形尺寸Dimensions (L*W*H) 
(mm) 

920*620*1100 920*670*110
0 

1160*800*136
0 

1180*960*13
80 

 

  



📄  越都 YD-FSJPC300 机型 产品性能介绍 和 主要参数 

🖼产品概览 Product Overview 

图 1：整机图 图 2：纸团粉碎 图 3：财务凭证粉碎 

 

  

 

 

  
粉碎效果： 

   
纸张2cm粉末状 卡片6mm粉碎效果 纸箱9mm粉末 

🔧主要参数 Technical Specifications 

型号 YD-FSJPC300 
入料口离地高  102cm 
入料口尺寸  35*20cm 
粉碎尺寸 8mm内粉末状 (可选配3CM, 2CM 或3mm, 5mm 粉末) 
电压功率 380v 4kw 50Hz工业用电   或   220V 4KW办公用电（可选）   

（出⼚标配380V电机。如需配置220V市电机型，请下单前联系客服。） 

刀具转速  550r/min 
外形尺寸  93*67*117cm  长*宽*高 
机重 180KG 

工作视频 哔哩哔哩视频1——粉碎100张纸：https://b23.tv/NEEZpDp   
哔哩哔哩视频2——粉碎广告PVC物料：https://b23.tv/Tbdi7p4  

产品价格 6931元 

📂 QL强⼒系列（QL Series） 

适用于财务会计凭证、书本等较厚的材料 产品选型表： 畅销产品型号： YD-FSJQL300 YD-

FSJQL400 YD-FSJQL500 YD-FSJQL600 YD-FSJQL800 

https://b23.tv/NEEZpDp
https://b23.tv/Tbdi7p4


📄 YD-FSJQL系列 300-800型漏⽃⼤功率机型 

🖼产品概览 Product Overview 

YD-FSJQL300 YD-FSJQL400 YD-FSJQL500 YD-FSJQL600 

    

    

✅ 核心优势 Key Features  

●⼤⻢⼒ 
●合⾦⼑具 

●符合EHS标准：符合环境、健康与安全标准。 
●⼤块机头料粉碎 

🔧主要参数 Technical Specifications 

产品型号 YD-FSJQL300 YD-FSJQL400 YD-FSJQL500 YD-FSJQL600 YD-FSJQL800 

入口尺寸(mm) 310*260 410*260 510*260 610*310 810*410 

碎纸张数1 30-50张 70-80张 100-150张 200-300张 400-800张 

粉碎能力2（kg/h） 100-200 150-250 200-350 300-600 500-800 

电机功率 5.5KW, 380V 7.5KW, 380V 11KW, 380V 15KW, 380V 30KW, 380V 

出料（可定制3） 8mm  8mm  8mm  8mm  8mm  

产品尺寸（m） 1.22x0.72x1.16 1.32x0.86x1.46 1.45x1.00x1.54 1.70x1.15x1.88 2.22x1.38x2.38 

重量（kg） 450 550 750 850 2000 

产品售价（含税） 15847 19781 23929 38423 79618 

 
1 
表格中粉碎张数为首次投料的张数，机器长期工作时，每次应均匀投料，待粉碎腔体中物料粉碎完毕后，再进行投料操作，如果连续投料，建议每次

投料塑料为表格中数值的1/3以内。 
2 
该粉碎能力为最大值，比如粉碎硬质塑料类物料；如果粉碎纸张，粉碎能力会打折，粉碎产量与出料尺寸有关（粉碎尺寸越大，出料越快），如果粉

碎纸张，建议粉碎为3cm尺寸速度较快，粉碎能力约为表格中最大粉碎数值的1/3。 
3 可定制3mm 5mm 8mm 15mm 18mm 25mm 28mm 等规格尺寸，出厂标配为8mm尺寸，更多信息详询公司客服。 



📄 YD-FSJQL300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 800 

🖼	Product Overview 

YD-FSJQL300 YD-FSJQL400 YD-FSJQL500 YD-FSJQL600 

    

    

Constructed with specialized wear-resistant steel, this innovative design guarantees unmatched bite force, exceptional durability, 

and an extended service life. The oversized inertia wheel amplifies torque and maximizes capacity, ensuring peak performance 

under demanding conditions. 

 

Technical Specifications: 
Product Model YD-FSJQL300 YD-FSJQL400 YD-FSJQL500 YD-FSJQL600 YD-FSJQL800 

Inlet Dimensions (mm) 310*260 410*260 510*260 610*310 810*410 

Number of Sheets 
Shredded4 

30-50 70-80 100-150 200-300 400-800 

Shredding 
Capacity5（kg/h） 

100-200 150-250 200-350 300-600 500-800 

Motor Power 5.5KW, 380V 7.5KW, 380V 11KW, 380V 15KW, 380V 30KW, 380V 

Shredded 
Size(Customizable) 6 

8mm  8mm  8mm  8mm  8mm  

Dimensions (m) 1.22x0.72x1.16 1.32x0.86x1.46 1.45x1.00x1.54 1.70x1.15x1.88 2.22x1.38x2.38 

Weight (kg) 450 550 750 850 2000 

Pricing RMB 11765 15261 19792 31423 79618 

 
 

 
4 For Long-Term Operation: Feed materials evenly and wait until the materials in the shredding chamber are fully processed before adding more. For continuous 
feeding, ensure each batch is no more than one-third of the value specified in the table. 
5 Shredding Capacity: The listed capacity is the maximum, applicable to hard plastics. For materials like paper, the shredding capacity decreases and depends on 
the output size (larger sizes process faster). For shredding paper, a 3 cm output size is recommended for faster processing. 
6 Customizable Sizes: Available in 1mm, 3mm, and 5mm specifications. For additional options, please contact customer service. 



 
 

📄 YD-FSJQL800 

 

 

 

🔧主要参数 Technical Specifications 

产品型号 YD-FSJQL800 

入口尺寸(mm) 810*410 

碎纸张数7 400-800张 

粉碎能力8（kg/h） 500-800 

电机功率 30KW, 380V 

出料（可定制9） 8mm  

产品尺寸（m） 2.22x1.38x2.38 

重量（kg） 2000 

 
 

  

 
7 
表格中粉碎张数为首次投料的张数，机器长期工作时，每次应均匀投料，待粉碎腔体中物料粉碎完毕后，再进行投料操作，如果连续投料，建议每次

投料塑料为表格中数值的1/3以内。 
8 
该粉碎能力为最大值，比如粉碎硬质塑料类物料；如果粉碎纸张，粉碎能力会打折，粉碎产量与出料尺寸有关（粉碎尺寸越大，出料越快），如果粉

碎纸张，建议粉碎为3cm尺寸速度较快，粉碎能力约为表格中最大粉碎数值的1/3。 
9 可定制3mm 5mm 8mm 15mm 18mm 25mm 28mm 等规格尺寸，出厂标配为8mm尺寸，更多信息详询公司客服。 



📂 GD滚⼑系列 | GD Series (Belt Feeding System) 

📄YD-GD370 Series Parameter Comparison Table | Strip-Cut Shredding Performance 

定制 YD-GD370系列参数对⽐表 | 切条切断效果 

Image 1: Side view of the whole 
machine 
图1：整机侧面图 

Image 2: Discharge outlet 
图2：出料口 

Image 3: Overall view of the machine with 
additional discharge conveyor belt 
图3： 整机大图 加配出料输送带 

 
Image 4: Overall view of the machine 

with additional discharge conveyor 

belt at the customer site 

图 4：整机 加配出料输送带 用户现场 

 

  
Effects of various materials (strip and block): 

各类材料效果（条状 和 块状） 
Strip: Adhesive 

条状：不干胶

 

Strip: Wood 

fiber board 

条状：木质纤维板

 

Strip: Paper 

条状：纸张

 

   

The blades are wear-resistant and have a long service life, making them suitable for shredding various sensitive 
materials. The main body of the shredder is welded with Q345B material and undergoes stress relief treatment, 
ensuring good stability, impact resistance, and vibration resistance, thus ensuring safe operation under long-term 
heavy loads. Shredding Effect: Customized output in strip or chip form according to customer requirements (as shown 
in the figure above). Discharge Method: Can be connected to an external discharge conveyor or central suction duct. 
Can shred: Wood cellulose, paper, film, cardboard, etc. 
刀具耐磨、使用寿命长，适合多种涉密介质的粉碎；该碎纸机主机体采用Q345B材料焊接、消除应力处理，
具有良好的稳定性、抗冲击性、振动性，确保设备在长时间重负荷中安全运行。粉碎效果：根据客户要求，

定制出料条状或者出料片状（如上图）。出料方式：可外接出料输送线或中央吸风管道。可碎：木质纤维素,
纸张,菲林,纸箱,等。 

🔧主要参数 Technical Specifications 

 Product 
Model 
产品型号 

YD-GD370A型 YD-GD370B型 变频控制 

Entry Width 
入口宽度 

370mm（可定制宽度，如42cm,60cm,80cm） 



Shredded Size 
[1] 
粉碎后尺寸10 

Size A1: Options for strip sizes of 2.5cm, 5cm, and 
8cm. 
尺寸A1：2.5CM， 5CM，8CM 条状可选 
 
Size A2: Options for strip sizes of 1cm, 3cm, and 
5cm. 
尺寸A2：1CM，3CM，5CM条状可选 

Size B1: 8mm strips (operators can adjust shredding size 
from 8 to 80mm strips). 
尺寸B1：8mm条（操作人员可自行调整粉碎尺寸8 ~ 
80mm条） 
 
Size B2: 3mm strips (operators can adjust shredding size 
from 3 to 30mm strips). 
尺寸B2：3mm条（操作人员可自行调整粉碎尺寸3 ~ 
30mm条） 

Total Motor 
Power 
电机总功率 

7KW 7KW 

Input Belt 
输 入 带 

1400*330mm；Standard factory configuration, extendable according to user requirements for convenient on-
site feeding by specific users. 出厂标配，可根据用户需求延长，方便特定用户现场进料 

Output Belt 
输 出 带  

1400*330mm；Optional: Standard factory configuration does not include discharge conveyor belt. 
选配，出厂标准配置不含出料输送带 

Main Machine 
Dimensions 
主 机 尺 寸 

2100*1000*1100mm 

Capacity 
产  量 

300-500kg/h 

Product Price 
产品价格 

Size A1: RMB 34,100  
尺寸A1：34100元 
 
Size A2: RMB 36,100  
尺寸A2：36100元 

Size B1: RMB 36,786   
尺寸B1：36786元 
 
Size B2: RMB 38,786   
尺寸B2：38786元 

Description: This model belongs to the belt-fed shredder series, commonly used in waste disposal 

stations and large-scale document destruction centers.  

说明：本机型为⽪带进料碎纸系列，常⽤于废品站和⼤型⽂件销毁中⼼。 

  

 
10 可根据客户要求定制粉末状粉碎效果。 



📄 YD-GD800机型 条状效果 

🖼产品概览 Product Overview 

Model: YD-GD800B | Produces strip-cut effect 

   

   

🔧主要参数 Technical Specifications 

 English 简体中文 

Equipme
nt 
Paramete
rs: 
设备参数 

- Blade Length: 800mm 
- Shredded Strip Width: 5 - 30mm 
(adjustable) 
- Effective Width of Feed Inlet: 
720mm 
- Cutting Thickness: Within 5-8cm 
- Matching Power: 23KW 
- Input Conveyor: 3000*720mm 
- Output Conveyor: 3000*720mm 
- Control: Electric Control Box 

刀具的长度 800mm 

粉碎条状的宽度 5 - 30mm（可调） 

*可定做粉末状，如3mm 或者5mm方块 

进料口有效宽度 720mm 

剪切厚度 5-8cm以内 

配套动力 23KW   

输入带 3000*720mm 

输出带 3000*720mm  
Pricing 
价格 

Pricing RMB: RMB 127500  
Pricing USD: 18215 

不含税含运价格 99780元 

含税含运价格 127500元 
User Site 
Case 
Study 
Video 1 
用户现场
1 

Secure Document Disposal: YUEDU 
GD Series Book Shredder Solution 
https://youtube.com/shorts/u4YYA
zKWnjE  

【烟包二维码粉碎方案（第2集）：https://b23.tv/D4hHk2w  

User Site 
Case 
Study 
Video 2 
用户现场
2 

https://youtube.com/shorts/mdwf
XZ2o6l0  

【包装印刷厂卷烟厂产品包装二维码粉碎方案（第三集）：https://b
23.tv/aQ4ADPm  

📐 Installation Dimension Diagram (Three Views) 

https://youtube.com/shorts/u4YYAzKWnjE
https://youtube.com/shorts/u4YYAzKWnjE
https://b23.tv/D4hHk2w
https://youtube.com/shorts/mdwfXZ2o6l0
https://youtube.com/shorts/mdwfXZ2o6l0
https://b23.tv/aQ4ADPm
https://b23.tv/aQ4ADPm


📐安装尺寸图（三视图） 

 
🍭The dimensions confirmed by both parties shall prevail when placing the order. 

以下单时，双⽅确认尺⼨为准 

 

📂  SL静⾳型强⼒系列（SL Silent Power Series） 

低噪音，适合3-5CM整本标书粉碎 产品选型表： 畅销产品型号： YD-SL400 YD-SL500 YD-

SL600 YD-SL700 YD-SL800 



📄 YD-SL500 | 600 | 700 静⾳型⼤功率书本粉碎机 

  

 

 

 

 

整机正⾯图  整机内部图 安全⼊料⼝  全封闭废料仓 

🏆二十年的设计卓越 | 创新的客户应用与全球尖端技术 

我们自主研发的新产品融合了数十年的经验、实用的客户应用以及最先进的技术。其主要特点包括

但不限于以下方面： 

●符合EHS标准：完全符合跨国企业的环境、健康

与安全标准。 

●高效低耗：节省成本，同时提供卓越性能。 
●零泄漏：运行过程中无材料泄漏、无粉尘排放、

无物料回流。 

●处理极限材料：超厚、超硬材料的加工。 

●适应低熔点塑料和橡胶：适合处理对热敏

感的材料。 
●兼容玻纤和矿物材料：专为坚硬、磨蚀性

物质设计。 

🌍行业领军者的首选 

我们是跨国企业、行业领导者以及全球500强企业的首选合作伙伴。 

🔧技术参数：   
产品型号 YD-SL500 YD-SL600 YD-SL700 YD-SL800 

入口尺寸(mm) 400*250 500*260 600*300 700*500 

碎纸张数11 150-250张 300-500张 400-600张 500-700 

粉碎能力12 200-350 kg/h 300-600 kg/h 400-600kg/h 500-700kg/h 

电机功率 7.5KW, 380V 11KW, 380V 15kw, 380V 30kw 

出料（可定制13） 8mm 8mm  8mm 8mm 

尺寸（mm） 840*1000*1563 994*1160*1689 1260*1200*1950 1300*1250*2400 

重量（kg） 450 700 900 1200 

产品价格  6.7669万元 8.2715万元 9.7761万元  

  

 
11 长期运行：请均匀投料，并在粉碎室内材料完全处理后再加入新的材料。对于连续投料，每批次的投料量不得超过表格中规定值的三分之一。 
12 
粉碎能力：所列的粉碎能力为最大值，适用于硬质塑料。对于纸类材料，粉碎能力会降低，并取决于输出尺寸（尺寸越大处理速度越快）。建议粉碎

纸类材料时选择3厘米的输出尺寸以提高处理效率。 
13 可定制尺寸：提供1毫米、3毫米和5毫米规格。若需其他选项，请联系客户服务。 



📄 YD-SL500 | 600 | 700 Silent High-Power Book Shredder 

  

 

 

 

 

Front View Internal View Safe Feeding Inlet Fully Enclosed Waste Bin 

🏆Twenty Years of Design Expertise, Proven Client Applications, and Innovative Global 
Technologies 

As a pioneering new product, it integrates two decades of engineering excellence, extensive client 
application cases, and globally innovative technology. Features include but are not limited to: 

● EHS-Compliant: Fully aligned with global 
Environmental, Health, and Safety standards, trusted by 
multinational corporations. 
● High Efficiency, Low Energy Consumption: Saves 
costs while delivering exceptional performance. 
● Zero Leakage: No material leakage, no dust 
emissions, and no material return during 
operation. 

● Handles Extreme Materials: Suitable for ultra-
thick and super-hard materials. 
● Adaptable to Low-Melting Plastics and Rubber: 
Ideal for processing heat-sensitive materials. 
● Compatible with Glass Fiber and Mineral 
Materials: Designed for tough, abrasive 
substances. 

🌍Preferred by Industry Leaders 

The first choice for multinational corporations, industry leaders, and Fortune Global 500 enterprises. 
🔧Technical Specifications: 

Product Model YD-SL500 YD-SL600 YD-SL700 YD-SL800 

Inlet Dimensions (mm) 400*250 500*260 600*300 700*500 

Number of Sheets Shredded14 150-250 300-500 400-600 500-700 
Shredding Capacity15 200-350 kg/h 300-600 kg/h 400-600kg/h 500-700kg/h 
Motor Power 7.5KW, 380V 11KW, 380V 15kw, 380V 30kw 
Shredded Size(Customizable) 16 8mm 8mm  8mm 8mm 
Dimensions (mm) 840*1000*1563 994*1160*1689 1260*1200*1950 1300*1250*2400 
Weight (kg) 450 700 900 1200 

Pricing RMB 67669 82715 97761  
Min. RMB 25714 36429 55715  

  

 
14 For Long-Term Operation: Feed materials evenly and wait until the materials in the shredding chamber are fully processed before adding more. For continuous 
feeding, ensure each batch is no more than one-third of the value specified in the table. 
15 Shredding Capacity: The listed capacity is the maximum, applicable to hard plastics. For materials like paper, the shredding capacity decreases and depends on 
the output size (larger sizes process faster). For shredding paper, a 3 cm output size is recommended for faster processing. 
16 Customizable Sizes: Available in 1mm, 3mm, and 5mm specifications. For additional options, please contact customer service. 



📂  SL静⾳型⼤⼊⼝系列（Wide Feed Series） 

大口入，适合较大物料。如：塑料桶、真空挤出物料、复合材料等 产品选型表： 

畅销产品型号： YD-SL3040 YD-SL4060 YD-SL6090 YD-SL60120  

 

典型应用： 

塑料真空挤出行业 

木塑板 

大口径塑料 



📄 YD-SL Series 3040-60120 Silent Shredder 

Industry Solutions: Confidential Destruction + Packaging Printing 

🖼产品概览 Product Overview 

  
  

  
  

🏆Twenty Years of Design Expertise  
● EHS-Compliant: Fully aligned with global 
Environmental, Health, and Safety standards, trusted by 
multinational corporations. 
● High Efficiency, Low Energy Consumption: Saves 
costs while delivering exceptional performance. 
● Zero Leakage: No material leakage, no dust 
emissions, and no material return during 
operation. 

● Handles Extreme Materials: Suitable for ultra-
thick and super-hard materials. 
● Adaptable to Low-Melting Plastics and Rubber: 
Ideal for processing heat-sensitive materials. 
● Compatible with Glass Fiber and Mineral 
Materials: Designed for tough, abrasive 
substances. 

🌍Preferred by Industry Leaders 

The first choice for multinational corporations, industry leaders, and Fortune Global 500 enterprises. 
🔧Technical Specifications: 

Product Model YD-SL3040 YD-SL4050 YD-SL4060 YD-SL4090 YD-SL6080 YD-SL60120 

Inlet Dimensions (mm) 320*420 400*520 400*600  400*900 620*800 620*1200 

Feed Height 1350 1700 1700 1600 2300 1600 

Crushing Capacity (kg/h) 100-200 500-600 600-800 1000-1200 1300-1500 2600-3000 
Motor Power 5.5KW, 380V 22KW, 380V 37KW, 380V 37KW, 380V 37KW, 380V 55KW, 380V 

Discharge (Customizable) 8mm  12mm  12mm  12mm 12mm 14mm 

Product Dimensions (m) 950*1120*1750 1788*1200*2100 1788*1200*2100 1850*1500*1810 2100*1800*3000 2000*2140*2000 

Weight (kg) 550KG 1400KG 1200KG 1800KG 2500KG 7500KG 

Product Price (including tax) 9.7751万元 15.8571万元 18.9785万元 25.9071万元 34.8571万元 49.9715万元 

Agent Price 6.825万元 9.9735万元 12.8839万元 18.8304万元 25.7679万元 35.6785万元 

  
  



📄 YD-SL60120 | 1.2 米*0.62 米 大入口板材粉碎机 
越都1.2米宽大入口粉碎机，专为1米宽度以上的板材类材料粉碎处理而设计。 
它能轻松粉碎各类塑料橡胶物料、纸张纸箱物料、展示广告牌、会议广告板等各种展示板和说明材

料，确保高效、安全、操作简便。 

 

 

 
 

刀具有效切割宽度：12000mm 
刀片材料：D2 
PP板粉碎备注：针对 PP 材质特别实用，如果工厂现场是 24小时工作，使用三个月需要磨一次刀片 

旋转直径： 

刀具转速： 

进料口高度：1600mm 
入口宽度：1200mm * 620mm 
整机尺寸：长 2米，宽 2.14米，高 2米 
整机重量：7500KG 
粉碎尺寸：14mm （可调整尺寸） 
整机功率：55kw，英国 卧龙电机 

产能：3000-5000kg/小时 
  



📂  定制系列 Custom Cutter Series 

适用于特种物料，如 磁性塑料，如 复合材料 

➕更多定制案例	Custom	Case	

🖼 Front View 📥 OVERALL 📸 On-Site	  

磁性塑料 
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